
(sidewalls 700 mm h x 700 mm w)

Mounting kit available for:

SIDE

Materials available:

A F

Aluminium Painted 
Steel 
RAL 7021

Products  
range

LT* Features included Dimensions 
(only tank) 
L x H x W

Material Product code
NSGA: Aluminium 

NSGF: Painted steel

Mounting  
kit code 

SIDE

70/70 
diesel

125

 - fuel cap with key and safety valve
 - bayonet connection  
for VDO level indicator)

 - diesel drainage
 - homologation ECE34 Part III  
(side installation)

300 x 700 x 700

A/F

- 0140030C100

Included

160 350 x 700 x 700 - 0160035C100

170 400 x 700 x 700 - 0190040C100

200 450 x 700 x 700 - 0200045C100

215 500 x 700 x 700 - 0230050C100

260 600 x 700 x 700 - 0280060C100

310 700 x 700 x 700 - 0330070C100

350 800 x 700 x 700 - 0370080C100

400 900 x 700 x 700 - 0400090C100

445 1000 x 700 x 700 - 0460100C100

500 1100 x 700 x 700 - 0500110C100

540 1200 x 700 x 700 - 0550120C100

590 1300 x 700 x 700 - 0600130C100

680 1500 x 700 x 700 - 0700150C100

815 1800 x 700 x 700 - 0800180C100

910 2000 x 700 x 700 -0900200C100

960 2110 x 700 x 700 - 0960211C100

* Full tank capacity

Padoan Srl - Via Risorgive, 20 - 31048 Olmi di S. Biagio di Callalta (TV) - Italy
ph. +39 0422 362172 - info@padoan.it - www.padoan.it
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45
33
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30A

Ø16

79
7

787

A

80
1

716

45
33
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20

30
30

Ø16

A

73
5

787

45
33

55
20

30
30

Ø16

A Level  
indicator 
capacity

(mm) (l)
300 124
350 147
400 170
450 194
500 217
600 263
700 310
800 356
900 402
1000 448
1100 495
1200 541
1300 588
1500 681
1800 816
2000 907
2110 960

Mounting specifics
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ACCESSORIES

Diesel level indicators (for Padoan tanks) 

Products Range Description Specifics Product Code Spare Parts

Diesel level indicator
690 mm lenght

Suction and return 
10mm, bayonet 

connection, 4PIN 
socket connector 

with switch low level 
connection

AIC0GENVD069030 /

Analogic cabin diesel oil indicator (to be installed with the generic level oil indicator and Padoan tanks)
Products Range Description Specifics Product Code Spare Parts

Diesel oil tanks Cabin fuel level 
indicator (to be 
installed with 

Padoan tank and 
diesel level indicator)

Round screen with 
reserve signal

AIL0GENPDN00000 /

Diesel connection kits
Products Range Description Specifics Product Code Spare Parts

Diesel oil tanks Connection kit for 
diesel tank

Pipe lenght 1.500 
mm 

no. 2 3/4” elbows, 
no. 2 3/4” valves, no. 

2 rubber holders 
with lenght 12 mm, 
no. 1 pipe with 12 
mm diameter and 
1.500 mm lenght

AKA0ABBGAS07500 /

Connection kit for 
diesel tank

Pipe lenght 3.000 
mm 

no. 2 3/4” elbows, 
no. 2 3/4” valves, no. 

2 rubber holders 
with lenght 12 mm, 
no. 1 pipe with 12 
mm diameter and 
3.000 mm lenght

AKA0ABBGAS07501 /

Padoan Srl - Via Risorgive, 20 - 31048 Olmi di S. Biagio di Callalta (TV) - Italy
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ACCESSORIES

Fuel caps
included

Products Range Description Specifics Product Code Spare Parts

Diesel oil tanks Fuel Cap, diameter 
80 mm, with 

bayonet connection

with key and 
safety valve - 

plastic

ATP0CARCARB80CE /

optional not included

Diesel oil tanks Fuel Cap, diameter 
80mm, with 

bayonet connection

with key and 
safety valve - 

plastic

ATP0CARCARB80CV /

VDO Cap
Products Range Description Specifics Product Code Spare Parts

Diesel oil tanks Cap with bayonet 
connection

equipped with 
cover and rubber

ATP0COPATTVDOPC /
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